
Monroe Catholic High School 
2023 

Volleyball Schedule 
 
  
 Day  Date  Opponent  Location  Time   Level  
Wednesday  Aug. 2  Practice Begins  Monroe  TBA   1, 2  
Friday  Aug. 18 Monroe JV Tourney Monroe TBA  2 
Saturday Aug. 19 Monroe JV Tourney Monroe TBA  2 
Tuesday  Aug. 22    Lathrop   Monroe 430/6pm 1, 2 
Thursday Aug. 24 Redington  Redington TBA  1 
Friday   Aug. 25 Nikiski Tourney Nikiski  TBA  1 
Saturday Aug. 26 Nikiski Tourney Nikiski  TBA  1 
Thursday Aug. 31 Mt. Edgecumbe Monroe TBA  1  
Friday  Sept. 1  West Valley Tourney West Valley TBA  1 
Saturday Sept. 2  West Valley Tourney West Valley TBA  1 
Tuesday Sept. 12 West Valley   Monroe 430/6pm 1, 2 
Friday  Sept. 15 Hutchison  Hutchison 430/6pm 1, 2 
Tuesday Sept. 19 Delta   Monroe 430/6pm 1, 2 
Friday  Sept. 22 Valdez   Monroe TBA  1, 2 
Saturday Sept. 23 Valdez    Monroe TBA  1, 2 
Thursday Sept. 28 North Pole  Monroe 430/6pm 1, 2 
Tuesday Oct. 3  North Pole  North Pole 430/6pm 1, 2 
Thursday Oct. 5  Eielson   Eielson  430/6pm 1, 2 
Thursday Oct. 12  Grace Christian Grace  TBA  1 
Friday  Oct. 13  Grace Tourney  Grace  TBA  1 
Saturday Oct. 14  Grace Tourney  Grace  TBA  1 
Tuesday Oct. 17  Eielson   Monroe 430/6pm 1, 2 
Thursday Oct. 19  Delta   Delta  430/6pm 1, 2 
Tuesday Oct. 24  Lathrop  Lathrop 430/6pm 1, 2 
Thursday Oct. 26  Hutchison   Monroe 430/6pm 1, 2 
Friday  Oct. 27  W.V. JV Tourney W. Valley TBA  2 
Saturday Oct. 28  W.V. JV Tourney W. Valley TBA  2 
 
Friday   Nov. 3   Regionals  @ TBA   TBA   1  
Saturday  Nov. 4  Regionals  @  TBA   TBA   1  
 
Thursday  Nov. 10 State   @ UAA   TBA   1  
Friday   Nov. 11 State   @  UAA   TBA   1  
Saturday  Nov. 12  State   @  UAA   TBA   1  
 
Edited	4-19-23	


